TRIO

Pendant lamp Trio Lighting Leavy black / golden E14 I1P20

Product code 19716

The unusual LEAVY pendant light impresses with its multitude of plastic leaves. This will make the lamp a
highlight on your ceiling. An enchanting lighting object for living areas whose style can be assigned to
Young Living. The black and gold plastic leaves and the black matt canopy can be combined with other
different colour concepts, making it wonderfully easy to integrate into your home. For modern and reliable
lighting, the use of an LED bulb is recommended. It offers a high quality of light, is versatile and convinces
with uniform illumination. Its long service life and low heat generation make it the ideal choice for a wide

range of applications.

Warranty

Brand

Maximum output
Socket
Protection class
Height

Diameter
Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment

3 years

Trio Lighting
28W

E14

IP20
1500.0mm
38.0mm
6009

900g

black / golden
plastic

matt

indoor use

Manufacturer’'s homepage products.trio-lighting.com/R10461932/
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